
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

# 

112 
386 
10 

293 
888 

4 

Name 

PEDRO PIQUET 

GABRIEL MOURA 

ANDRE NICASTRO 

LEONARDO REIS 

ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 

OLIN GALLI 

Chassi 

Birel Art 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Techspeed 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Nat 

BR 

BR 

BR 

BR 

BR 

BR 

Total Tm 

11:31.088 
11:32.137 
11:32.296 
11:33.664 
11:34.797 

7:21.824 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

Diff 

1.049 

1.208 

2.576 

3.709 

7 Laps 

Gap 

1.049 

0.159 

1.368 

1.133 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

55.882 
56.088 
55.929 
56.146 
56.184 

56.577 

BS1 

17.739 

17.865 

17.874 

17.883 

17.830 

18.100 

BS2 

19.027 

18.976 

19.017 

19.048 

19.098 

19.258 

BS3 

19.050 

19.104 

18.998 

19.152 

19.151 

19.195 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
ADVERTÊNCIA #4 POR USO DE TRAÇADO NÃO OFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

1.049 

Avg. Speed 

94,828 

Best Lap Tm 

55.882 

Best Speed 

97,727 

Best Lap by 

112 - PEDRO PIQUET 
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CAMP SUL-AMERICANO DE KARTING 2024 

KZ GRADUADOS 

Classificatória 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:08:57 

Circuito Intl Techspeed 1,517 km 

24/08/2024 13:05 


